## A07000000412

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	TIVE DATE_	. M
(	Office Use Or	



600106192316

08/13/07--01037--004 \*\*61.25

O7 AUG 13 AM 8:5; SECTEDARY OF STATE

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of C					
SUBJECT: Florid	da Asset Mana	agement Partn	ers, LP		
(Name of	Florida Limited Partnersh	nip or Limited Liability Li	mited Partnership)		
The enclosed Certifi	cate of Amendment a	and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.		
Please return all corr	espondence concerni	ng this matter to:			
Shayn D. Rol	binson				
	(Contact Person)				
	(Firm/Company)				
1811 NE 41s	t St,			≅g	07
	(Address)			IAH NAH	07 AUG 1
Pompano Be	ach, FL 33064	4		823	$\overline{\omega}$
(	City, State and Zip Code	)			
For further informat	ion concerning this m	natter, please call:		F STAT	AH 8: 53
Shayn D. Rol	binson	at (_832)_5	549-0286	₽mi	င်း
(Name of Cont	act Person)	(Area Code and	Daytime Telephone N	umber)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	ount:			
☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Certified Copy, ar Certificate of State	nd	
STREET ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle	Registration Division o P. O. Box	f Corporations		

က္



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 14, 2007

SHAYN D. ROBINSON 1811 NE 41ST ST. POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064

SUBJECT: FLORIDA ASSET MANAGEMENT PARTNERS, LP

Ref. Number: A07000000912

We have received your document for FLORIDA ASSET MANAGEMENT PARTNERS, LP and your check(s) totaling \$61.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please calls (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist

Letter Number: 107A00049483

# 8 Mg 51 3118

### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

E8 13/07

### Florida Asset Management Partners, LP

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on 7/30/2007, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

FIRST: Amendment(s): (Indicate information being amended, added, or deleted)

Remove: General Partner - One	: Calypso, LL	<u>ـــــــ</u>		
Remove: General Partner - Flor	ida Coastal F	Realty, LLC		2 <u>34</u>
Add: General Partner - Kerri Tue	cker, 1811 N	E 41st St, F	Pompano Beach,	FL 33064
US				
Add: General Partner - Thomas	J Tucker, 18	11 NE 41s	St, Pompano Be	ach, ÉL÷
33064 US				<u>;;;;</u>
Add: General Partner - Shayn D 34652 US	)-Robinson, 4	1961 Marlin	Dr, New Port Ric	hey, F도소
				<u>\$</u> _
SECOND: Effective date, if other	than the date	of filing:/	8/13/200	7
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	e than 90 days af	fter the date thi	s document is filed by t	the Florida
Signature(s) of a general partner(s) (*Note: If adding or deleting an election is partners must sign the amendment.) FLORIDA COASTAL LEACTY, WE	to be a limited lid		artnership statement. a	all general
Shayma pali		- Ke - Thou	ni Lucker mas J Tur	
Signature(s) of <u>new</u> or <u>dissociating</u>	general partr	ner(s), if any	_	
Shayy of Jesti	<u></u>	Ken	ù Lucher	
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50	thou	nas Tuch	ev_
Certificate of Status (ontional):	\$8.75			